My Planner for April - 2025 Naturalistic Fuelligence Honth

01-04-2025
02-04-2025
03-04-2025
04-04-2025
05-04-2025
06-04-2025
07-04-2025
08-04-2025
0F-04-2025
10-04-2025
11-04-2025

12-04-2025
13-04-2025
14-04-2025
15-04-2025
16-04-2025
17-04-2025
18-04-2025
19-04-2025
20-04-2025
21-04-2025
22-04-2025
23-04-2025
24-04-2025
25-04-2025
26-04-2025
27-04-2025
28-04-2025
29-04-2025
30-04-2025

Tuesday School reopens after short vacation 2025-2026
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday | National Maritime day

Sunday

Maonday Werld Health Day
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday Spiral Meditation
Sunday

Manday Tamil New Year/Dr.Ambedkar Birthday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Werld Heritage Day
Saturday

Sunday

Monday Spiral Meditation
Tuesday Warld Earth Day
Wednesday World Book Day
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Manday

Tuesday

Wednesday




My Planner for Fune - 2025 CMultiple Fntelligence Slonth
01-06-2025 Sunday Werld Children's day
02-06-2025 Monday
(3-06-2025 Tuesday
04-06-2025 Wednesday
05-06-2025 Thursday Werld Environment Day
06-06-2025 Friday
07-06-2025 Soturday | Bokrid (Id-ul-Alha)
08-06-2025 Sunday
09-06-2025 Monday
10-06-2025 Tuesday
11-06-2025 Wednesday
12-06-2025 Thursdoy | Spiral Meditation
13-06-2025  Friday
14-06-2025 Saturday Warld Blood Danor Day
15-06-2025 Sunday Warld Father s day
16-06-2025 Monday
17-06-2085 Tuesday Ted talk day / Just o Minute talk & to 8
18-06-2025 Wednesday
15-06-20258 Thursday
20-06-2025 Friday
21-06-2025 Saturday | International Day of Yogo/Spiral Meditation
22-06-2025 Sunday
23-06-2025 Monday Yoga competition
24-06-2025 Tuesday
25-06-2025 Woednesday
26-06-2025 Thursday
27-06-2025 Friday
28-06-2025 Saturday
29-06-2025 Sunday
30-06-2025 Monday BMIT Report Self Talk




My CPlanner for Culy - 2025 CFinancial ntelligence Svlonth

01-07-2025 Tuesday

02-07-2025 Wednesday

03-07-2025 Thursday

04-07-2025 Friday

05-07-2025 Saturday

06-07-2025 Sunday

OF-0F-2025 Monday

08-07-2025 Tuesday

09-07-2025 Wednesday

10-07-2025 Thursday  Abacus day
11-07-2025 Friday Waorld Papulation Day
12-07-2025 Saturday Spiral Meditation
13-07-2025 Sunday

14-07-2025 Maonday French Independence Day
15-07-2025 Tuesday

16-07-2025 Woednesday

I7-07-2025 Thursday

18-07-2025 Friday Vedic math day
18-07-2025 Saturday

20-07-2025 Sunday

21-07-2025 Monday Spiral Meditation
22-07-2025 Tuesday

23-07-2025 Wednesday Fimanclal Quiz
24-07-2025 Thursday

25-07-2025 Friday PT-1(1-8)
26-07-2025 Saturday

27-07-2025 Sunday

28-07-2025 Monday PT-1(1-8)/World Hepatitis Day/ World Nature Conservation Day
29.07-2025 Tuesday

30-07-2025 Wednesday

31-07-2025 Thursday




ACHARIYA

e

CMy CPlanner for CAugust - 2025 CBodily CKinesthetic Tntelligence Sylonth

01-08-2025
02-08-2025
03-08-2025
04-08-2025
05-08-2025
06-08-2025
QF-08-2025
08-08-2025
09-08-2025
10-08-2025
11-08-2025
12-08-2025
13-08-2025
14-08-2025
15-08-2025
16-08-2025
17-08-2025
18-08-2025
19-08-2025
20-08-2025
21-08-2025
22-08-2025
23-08-2025
24-08-2025
25-08-2025
256-08-2025
27-08-2025
28-08-2025
29-08-2025
30-08-2025
31-08-2025

Parents- Teachers meet

Theme project week

Fireless Cooking

Raksha Bandhan

International Youth Day/Spiral Meditation

Independence Day
De Jure Transfer Day / Janmastami

Field Trip

Spiral Meditation
Sports day { &Grade -1,2)

Sports day ( Grade -3,4)

Sports day ( Grade -5,6)

Vinayagar Chaturthi

Sports day ( &Grade -7,8)

Mational Sports day / Major Dhyan chand Birthday




My Planner for September - 2025  Nisual Spatial Intelligence lonth

01-09-2025
02-08-2025
03-08-2025
04-08-2025
05-08-2025
06-08-2025
07-08-2025
08-09-2025
09-09-2025
10-09-2025
11-09-2025

12-09-2025
13-09-2025
14-09-2025
15-09-2025
16-09-2025
17-09-2025
18-09-2025
18-09-2025
20-08-2025
21-09-2025
22-09-2025
23-09-2025
24-09-2025
25-09-2025
26-09-2025
27-09-2025
28-09-2025
29-09-2025
30-089-2025

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Manday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Menday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Menday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Menday
Tuesday

Mandala Art & Craft / Origami Competition

Onam/Teachers Day/Mil-un-Nabi (Birthday of Prophet Mohammed])

International Literacy Day

D.nqwl'ng Cuﬂpﬂu"l‘iun Jte 8/ C;;!I'mrfng Competition {142 ¥ Ambidexterous)

Spiral Meditation

Visual spatial Intelligence Day
World Ozone day

Spiral Meditation
Half yearly Exam{ 1-8)

Short Break
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GMy Planner for October - 2025 Linguistic Intelligence GVlonth

01-10-2025
02-10-2025
03-10-2025
04-10-2025
05-10-2025
05-10-2025
07-10-2025
08-10-2025
02-10-2025
10-10-2025
11-10-2025

12-10-2025
13-10-2025
14-10-2025
13-10-2025
16-10-2025
17-10-2025
18-10-2025
19-10-2025
20-10-2025
21-10-2025
22-10-2025
23-10-2025
24-10-2025
£5-10-2023
26-10-2025
27-10-2025
£8-10-2025
£9-10-2025
30-10-2025
31-10-2025

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Mondeay
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saraswathi poaja / Ayudha Peoja
Mahatma Sandhi Jayanti

International Teacher's day

School recpens ”I " ""

Parent- Teachers meet/ International &irl Child Day

Global Handweashing day
Spell Bee competition I to B / World Food Day

Mational Integration Day

Driweali

Spiral Meditation

Slogam competition Gradel to B / Speed card

Toon Times Day
Department wise meeting

Thirukkural Competition

7-Habits Day




01-11-2025
02-11-2025
03-11-2025
04-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
07-11-2025
08-11-2025
09-11-2025
10-11-2025
11-11-2025

12-11-2025
13-11-2025
14-11-2025
15-11-2025
16-11-2025
17-11-2025
18-11-2025
18-11-2025
20-11-2025
21-11-2025
22-11-2025
23-11-2025
24-11-2025
25-11-2025
26-11-2025
27-11-2025
28-11-2025
29-11-2025
30-11-2025

Saturday
Sunday
Manday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Moanday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
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My CPlanner for cNovember - 2025 Interpersonal Intelligence Plonth

Puducherry Liberation Day
All Spuls Day

Gury Nanak's Birthday
Action Sequence Board Day

Mational Education Day
Tdiem and Phrase day /Spiral Meditation

Children's Day

Fancy dress competition (1- 4) / Rangeli Competition (5-8)

Mational Integration Day

World Hello Day/Spiral Meditation/Television Day

Lingua Lab day

Mational Law Day

Interpersonal Intelligence Day
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My @’&nmzrﬁr December - 2025

01-12-2025
02-12-2025
03-12-2025
04-12-2025
05-12-2025
0&-12-2025
07-12-2025
08-12-2025
09-12-2025
10-12-2025
11-12-2025

12-12-2025
13-12-2025
14-12-2025
15-12-2025
16-12-2025
17-12-2025
18-12-2025
18-12-2025
20-12-2025
21-12-2025
22-12-2025
23-12-2025
24-12-2025
25-12-2025
26-12-2025
27-12-2025
28-12-2025
£9-12-2025
30-12-2025
31-12-2025

Maonday
Tuesday

World AIDS Day

Spiritual Tntelligence Slonth

Wednesday Language - 2 Elocution Competition 4 to 8

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Manday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Human Rights Day

Shambala 2025/ Spiritual Intelligence Day

Periodic test IT (I te B) Revision Begins
Vijay Diwas

Girl Child Day

Maha Shambala 2025

Kisan Divas

Christmas Eve/ Winter Break @

Christmas




iy Planner for Tanuary - 2026 Jogical Sntelligence Glonth

01-01-2026
02-01-2026
03-01-2026
04-01-2026
05-01-2026
06-01-2026
O7-01-2026
08-01-2026
09-01-2026
10-01-2026
11-01-2026

12-01-2026
13-01-2026
14-01-2026
15-01-2026
16-01-2026
17-01-2026
18-01-2026
19-01-2026
20-01-2026
21-01-2026
22-01-2026
23-01-2026
24-01-2026
25-01-2026
26-01-2026
27-01-2026
28-01-2026
29-01-2026
30-01-2026
31-01-2026

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

MNew Year2026 %

School Reopens
Parents - Teachers Meet Ito 8

Abacus competition (1 to 2) / Maths Table (3 to 8)

Rubic cube Competition I to 8

Pongal Festival Begins
Pongal
Thiruvalluvar day

Uzhavar Dinam

Spiral Meditation
Picture comprehension Grade 1 to 5

Republic day
Mehandi {using Mon - Dominant hand) Grade & to B

Logical Intelligence day
World Leprosy eradication day




CMy GPlanner for CFebruary - 2026 Intrapersonal Intelligence Alonth

01-02-2026
02-02-2026
03-02-2026
04-02-2026
05-02-2026
06-02-2026
07-02-2026
08-02-2026
09-02-2026
10-02-2026
11-02-2026

12-02-2026
13-02-2026
14-02-2026
15-02-2026
16-02-2026
17-02-2026
18-02-2026
19-02-2026
20-02-2026
21-02-2026
22-02-2026
23-02-2026
24-02-2026
25-02-2026
26-02-2026
27-02-2026
28-02-2026

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

World Wetlands Day

World Cancer Day

Citation Begins

Memory card activity 1 to 3/5¢cience Quiz Competition 4 to 8

Spiral Meditation

Creative writing Competition (1-5) / Story Narration & to 8

Hand Writing Competition

Spiral Meditation

World Scout Day

Skill Project week

Model Making Competition (Science) ( Grade & to 8 )

Intra Personal Intellingence day

Mational Science Day




CMy CPlarmer for SMarch - 2026 CMusical Intelligence lonth

01-03-2026
02-03-2026
03-03-2026
04-03-2026
05-03-2026
06-03-2026
07-03-2026
08-03-2026
09-03-2026
10-03-2024
11-03-2026

12-03-2026
13-03-2026
14-03-2024
15-03-2026
16-03-2026
17-03-2026
18-03-2026
19-03-2026
20-03-2026
21-03-2026
22-03-2026
23-03-2026
24-03-2026
25-03-2026
26-03-2026
£7-03-2026
£8-03-2026
29-03-2026
30-03-2026
31-03-2026

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Menday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Singing & Sloak Competition I to 8
World wild life day

Dance Competition I to 8

International women's day

Spiral Meditation

Mathematical Fi day

Annual Exam begins

Spiral Meditation
World Water Day

Musical Intelligence Day



